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重庆城市职业学院2024年退役军人安置成绩表

	序号
	姓名
	性别
	身份证号
	考试考核
成绩
	综合考察
成绩
	总成绩
（考试考核成绩*40%+综合考察成绩*60%）
	备注

	1
	杨  *
	男
	500383********0012
	92.66
	79.4
	84.70
	

	2
	刘**
	男
	500383********4935
	101.81
	71.4
	83.56
	

	3
	王**
	男
	500225********3310
	84.41
	77.4
	80.20
	




